L05000101486

(Reques	tor's Name)	
(Address	s)	,
(Address	»)	
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)	}
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busines	ss Entity Name)	
(Docume	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:	
	; X	(AL'

Office Use Only

7005 (CCT 13 P 2: 17

Chicagy of State



400060432734

10/13/05--01006--004 **130.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations		F In Fall
SUBJECT: Tran	quil Lotus Massage,	LLC	3005 nor 13 P 2012
		d Liability Compa	my) TALLAH STATE
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this matte	er to the following	· ·
Vanessa	a L. Slattery		
	(Name of Person)	
Tranquil	Lotus Massage, LL	С	,
	(Firm/Company)	
1414 AI	taloma Ave		
		(Address)	-
Orlando	, FL 32803		
	 	/State and Zip Code)
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please	on!!	
For further information	on concerning uns maner, piease	Can:	
Vanessa L SI			234-3280
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fe	ee Status Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy	y Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exc	on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	TALLAH SEE FLORIDA
Tranquil Lotus Massage, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2915 Corrine Dr.	PO Box 1072
Orlando, FL 32803	Winter Park, FL 32790
ARTICLE HI - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r Vanessa L Slattery Name	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
1414 Altaloma Ave	
	iress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Oriando	FL 32803
City, State, a	······································
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana	iger	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Ma	naging Member		7905 OFT 15 -
MGRM		Vanessa L Slattery	7005 OCT 13 F
11101111		1414 Altaloma Ave	MALANASSEE, F
	,	Orlando, FL 32803	- Milassee, F
			
			
		and the second of the second o	######################################
		 	
			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Use attachmen		a data of Citing	(OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must late of filing.)	ne date of filing: be specific and cannot be more than five h	
CLE V: Effective effective date is list of days after the c	e date, if other than the isted, the date must late of filing.) IGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five be	ousiness days prior
CLE V: Effective effective date is list of days after the c	e date, if other than the isted, the date must late of filing.) IGNATURE:		ousiness days prior
CLE V: Effective effective date is list of days after the c	e date, if other than the isted, the date must blate of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of	be specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be more than five by the specific and cannot be specific a	ousiness days prior
CLE V: Effective effective date is list of days after the c	c date, if other than the isted, the date must blate of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated Vanessa L. Slatter	be specific and cannot be more than five be specific.	ousiness days prior

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)